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BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOUTERS

DALAL STREET, MUMBAI-4OOOO1

SUBTECT: REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LOPR) REGULATIONS,2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inlorm you that, we have received request for issuance of Duplicate Share
Certificate/s as per details given below:-

The Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in due course.

Please treat this information as intimation under the Listing Regulations.

Thanking you,

Name of Shareholder FoIio
No.

No. of
Shares

Certificate
No.

Distt. Nos.

Indu Rani 30299 200 39956
39957
79664
79665

2895851.-2895900
2895901,-2595950
4758746-4785795
47857964785845
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